
RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde par équipes
Heidenheimer Pokal

Heidenheim 2013-
02-17

S E M T A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality

1 64 ITALY ITA

2 52 HUNGARY HUN

3 40 CHINA CHN

4 36 KOREA KOR

5 32 SWITZERLAND SUI

6 30 UKRAINE UKR

7 28 FRANCE FRA

8 26 USA USA

9 25 ROMANIA ROU

10 24 GERMANY GER

11 23 RUSSIA RUS

12 22 SPAIN ESP

13 21 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE

14 20 POLAND POL

15 19 NORWAY NOR

16 18 ESTONIA EST

17 8 VENEZUELA VEN

18 8 CANADA CAN

19 8 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

20 8 ISRAEL ISR

21 8 HONG KONG, CHINA HKG

22 8 IRAN IRI

23 8 EGYPT EGY

24 8 MEXICO MEX

25 8 SWEDEN SWE

26 8 UZBEKISTAN UZB

27 8 BELARUS BLR

28 8 AUSTRIA AUT

29 8 FINLAND FIN

30 8 CROATIA CRO

2021-01-19
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Place Place

  54 AUTRICHE                  P AUT              16
  38 BELARUS                   P BLR              32
   9 CANADA                    P CAN             194
   8 CHINE                     P CHN             195
9999 CROATIE                   P CRO               0
  16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE        P CZE             124
  24 EGYPTE                    P EGY              64
  34 ESPAGNE                   P ESP              33
  18 ESTONIE                   P EST              95
  55 FINLANDE                  P FIN              16
   3 FRANCE                    P FRA             325
  13 ALLEMAGNE                 P GER             159
  19 HONG KONG                 P HKG              78
   4 HONGRIE                   P HUN             296
  21 IRAN                      P IRI              73
  17 ISRAEL                    P ISR             100
   5 ITALIE                    P ITA             256
  15 KAZAKHSTAN                P KAZ             148
  10 COREE                     P KOR             169
  31 MEXIQUE                   P MEX              38
  14 NORVEGE                   P NOR             149
  12 POLOGNE                   P POL             160
  40 ROUMANIE                  P ROU              27
   7 RUSSIE                    P RUS             214
   2 SUISSE                    P SUI             336
  33 SUEDE                     P SWE              36
  11 UKRAINE                   P UKR             164
   1 U.S.A.                    P USA             344
  35 OUZBEKISTAN               P UZB              33
   6 VENEZUELA                 P VEN             228
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Epee masculine par équipes GER Heidenheim 17.02.2013

                                                                                         

Formule de la compétition

Elimination directe : 30 équipes
tableau préliminare avec 32 exemptés
-2 qualifiés
tableau principal de 64
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 U.S.A. USA
32    

17 ISRAEL ISR 36 D
16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V

9 COREE KOR 45 V
24 SUEDE SWE 20 D

25 OUZBEKISTAN UZB 18 D
8 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

5 VENEZUELA VEN 38 D
28 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V

21 EGYPTE EGY 33 D
12 UKRAINE UKR 43 V

13 NORVEGE NOR 45 V
20 IRAN IRI 43 D

29 FINLANDE FIN 33 D
4 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

3 FRANCE FRA 45 V
30 CROATIE CRO 32 D

19 HONG KONG HKG 29 D
14 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

11 POLOGNE POL 45 V
22 MEXIQUE MEX 27 D

27 AUTRICHE AUT 18 D
6 ITALIE ITA 45 V

7 CHINE CHN 35 V
26 BELARUS BLR 32 D

23 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
10 CANADA CAN 43 D

15 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 33 D
18 ESTONIE EST 45 V

31    
2 SUISSE SUI

1 U.S.A. USA 45 V
16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 42 D

9 COREE KOR 45 V
8 RUSSIE RUS 29 D

28 ROUMANIE ROU 29 D
12 UKRAINE UKR 38 V

13 NORVEGE NOR 34 D
4 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

3 FRANCE FRA 45 V
14 ALLEMAGNE GER 37 D

11 POLOGNE POL 36 D
6 ITALIE ITA 45 V

7 CHINE CHN 30 V
23 ESPAGNE ESP 27 D

18 ESTONIE EST 38 D
2 SUISSE SUI 44 V

1 U.S.A. USA 37 D
9 COREE KOR 45 V

12 UKRAINE UKR 28 D
4 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

3 FRANCE FRA 39 D
6 ITALIE ITA 45 V

7 CHINE CHN 45 V
2 SUISSE SUI 39 D

9 COREE KOR 24 D
4 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

6 ITALIE ITA 45 V
7 CHINE CHN 36 D

4 HONGRIE HUN 32 D
6 ITALIE ITA 39 V

9 COREE KOR 23 D
7 CHINE CHN 33 V

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 29 D
8 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

28 ROUMANIE ROU 21 V
13 NORVEGE NOR 20 D

14 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
11 POLOGNE POL 38 D

23 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
18 ESTONIE EST 36 D

8 RUSSIE RUS 41 D
28 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V

14 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
23 ESPAGNE ESP 34 D

16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V
13 NORVEGE NOR 33 D

11 POLOGNE POL 45 V
18 ESTONIE EST 34 D

28 ROUMANIE ROU 28 V
14 ALLEMAGNE GER 27 D

8 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
23 ESPAGNE ESP 41 D

16 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V
11 POLOGNE POL 24 D

13 NORVEGE NOR 23 V
18 ESTONIE EST 16 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

1 U.S.A. USA 33 D
12 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

3 FRANCE FRA 37 D
2 SUISSE SUI 39 V

12 UKRAINE UKR 37 D
2 SUISSE SUI 45 V

1 U.S.A. USA 36 D
3 FRANCE FRA 45 V
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Tableau de 32                 FINLANDE HONGRIE:33 45

LAHTINEN Alexander         2  2 :  4  4 SZENYI Peter
VUORINEN Niko Topias       2  4 :  8  4 HANCZVIKKEL Mark
SEEVE Teemu Sakari         6  10 :  15  7 IMRE Geza
VUORINEN Niko Topias       4  14 :  18  3 SZENYI Peter
LAHTINEN Alexander         5  19 :  25  7 IMRE Geza
SEEVE Teemu Sakari         1  20 :  30  5 HANCZVIKKEL Mark
VUORINEN Niko Topias       8  28 :  35  5 IMRE Geza
BADE Dennis                2  30 :  40  5 BOCZKO Gabor
LAHTINEN Alexander         3  33 :  45  5 HANCZVIKKEL Mark

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 CROATIE FRANCE:32 45

SOUREK Dino                0  0 :  5  5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
MATIC Luka                 1  1 :  10  5 BOREL Yannick
MIJATOVIC Bojan            5  6 :  15  5 BLASZYCK Alexandre
MATIC Luka                 1  7 :  20  5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
SOUREK Dino                7  14 :  23  3 BLASZYCK Alexandre
MIJATOVIC Bojan            4  18 :  30  7 BOREL Yannick
MATIC Luka                 6  24 :  35  5 BLASZYCK Alexandre
MIJATOVIC Bojan            5  29 :  40  5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
SOUREK Dino                3  32 :  45  5 BOREL Yannick

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 ALLEMAGNE HONG KONG:45 29

SPAUTZ Falk                2  2 :  0  0 LEUNG Ka Ming
REIN Stephan               8  10 :  4  4 LU Min Nicola
MULTERER Niklas            5  15 :  6  2 FONG Kiu
REIN Stephan               5  20 :  10  4 LEUNG Ka Ming
SPAUTZ Falk                5  25 :  13  3 FONG Kiu
MULTERER Niklas            4  29 :  19  6 LU Min Nicola
REIN Stephan               6  35 :  19  0 FONG Kiu
MULTERER Niklas            5  40 :  24  5 LEUNG Ka Ming
SPAUTZ Falk                5  45 :  29  5 LU Min Nicola

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 MEXIQUE POLOGNE:27 45

CARRILLO Omar              5  5 :  1  1 WRONA Kamil
TRUJILLO Erick             4  9 :  10  9 ADAMEK Michal
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Ryan Aaro  3  12 :  15  5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
TRUJILLO Erick             3  15 :  20  5 WRONA Kamil
CARRILLO Omar              2  17 :  25  5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Ryan Aaro  4  21 :  30  5 ADAMEK Michal
TRUJILLO Erick             4  25 :  35  5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Ryan Aaro  1  26 :  40  5 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
CARRILLO Omar              1  27 :  45  5 ADAMEK Michal

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 AUTRICHE ITALIE:18 45

CASNY Dietmar              1  1 :  5  5 GAROZZO Enrico
HOFER Nikolaus             1  2 :  10  5 CONFALONIERI Diego
SCHMID Florian             2  4 :  15  5 BINO Gabriele
HOFER Nikolaus             1  5 :  20  5 GAROZZO Enrico
CASNY Dietmar              1  6 :  25  5 BINO Gabriele
SCHMID Florian             4  10 :  30  5 CONFALONIERI Diego
TERSCINAR Peter            1  11 :  35  5 BINO Gabriele
SCHMID Florian             1  12 :  40  5 GAROZZO Enrico
CASNY Dietmar              6  18 :  45  5 CONFALONIERI Diego

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 BELARUS CHINE:32 35

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali          3  3 :  3  3 JIAO Yunlong
BAROUSKI Dzmitry           2  5 :  8  5 ZHANG Chengjie
KUZMICH Siarhei            0  5 :  8  0 WANG Sen
BAROUSKI Dzmitry           3  8 :  8  0 JIAO Yunlong
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali          7  15 :  14  6 WANG Sen
KUZMICH Siarhei            5  20 :  18  4 ZHANG Chengjie
BAROUSKI Dzmitry           3  23 :  19  1 WANG Sen
KUZMICH Siarhei            1  24 :  23  4 JIAO Yunlong
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali          8  32 :  35  12 ZHANG Chengjie
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Tableau de 32                 CANADA ESPAGNE:43 45

BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues     5  5 :  1  1 MORATILLA Miguel
LEBLANC Marc-Andre         5  10 :  9  8 ROSELLO Pau
PELLETIER Vincent          5  15 :  11  2 CASADO Elias
LEBLANC Marc-Andre         3  18 :  19  8 MORATILLA Miguel
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues     4  22 :  25  6 CASADO Elias
PELLETIER Vincent          4  26 :  27  2 ROSELLO Pau
BAJGORIC Tigran            3  29 :  29  2 CASADO Elias
PELLETIER Vincent          3  32 :  35  6 MORATILLA Miguel
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues     11  43 :  45  10 ROSELLO Pau

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 KAZAKHSTAN ESTONIE:33 45

ALIMZHANOV Elmir           3  3 :  4  4 PRIINITS Sten
KURBANOV Ruslan            0  3 :  4  0 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
ALEXANIN Dmitriy           1  4 :  7  3 ALLIKA Marno
KURBANOV Ruslan            7  11 :  14  7 PRIINITS Sten
ALIMZHANOV Elmir           8  19 :  25  11 ALLIKA Marno
ALEXANIN Dmitriy           3  22 :  30  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
KURBANOV Ruslan            2  24 :  35  5 ALLIKA Marno
ALEXANIN Dmitriy           4  28 :  40  5 PRIINITS Sten
ALIMZHANOV Elmir           5  33 :  45  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE U.S.A.:42 45

POKORNY Richard            0  0 :  3  3 MOODY Jimmy
AMBROZ Jakub               0  0 :  3  0 THOMPSON Soren
BERAN Jiri                 8  8 :  10  7 PRYOR Jason
AMBROZ Jakub               2  10 :  11  1 MOODY Jimmy
CAPEK Martin               14  24 :  24  13 PRYOR Jason
BERAN Jiri                 0  24 :  24  0 THOMPSON Soren
AMBROZ Jakub               6  30 :  28  4 PRYOR Jason
BERAN Jiri                 6  36 :  40  12 MOODY Jimmy
CAPEK Martin               6  42 :  45  5 THOMPSON Soren

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 RUSSIE COREE:29 45

SUKHOV Pavel               3  3 :  5  5 KWEON Young Jun
KALININ Alexey             2  5 :  9  4 PARK Kyoungdoo
ANOKHIN Vadim              0  5 :  15  6 SONG Jae Ho
KALININ Alexey             5  10 :  20  5 KWEON Young Jun
SUKHOV Pavel               5  15 :  25  5 SONG Jae Ho
ANOKHIN Vadim              1  16 :  30  5 PARK Kyoungdoo
AVDEEV Anton               5  21 :  35  5 SONG Jae Ho
ANOKHIN Vadim              6  27 :  40  5 KWEON Young Jun
SUKHOV Pavel               2  29 :  45  5 PARK Kyoungdoo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE ROUMANIE:38 29

NIKISHIN Bogdan            2  2 :  2  2 ARKOSI Bertalan
HEREY Anatoliy             4  6 :  4  2 POP Adrian
MEDVEDIEV Vitalii          4  10 :  5  1 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian
HEREY Anatoliy             5  15 :  10  5 ARKOSI Bertalan
NIKISHIN Bogdan            1  16 :  10  0 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian
MEDVEDIEV Vitalii          2  18 :  12  2 POP Adrian
HEREY Anatoliy             5  23 :  15  3 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian
MEDVEDIEV Vitalii          6  29 :  18  3 ARKOSI Bertalan
NIKISHIN Bogdan            9  38 :  29  11 POP Adrian

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 NORVEGE HONGRIE:34 45

PIASECKI Bartosz           0  0 :  3  3 HANCZVIKKEL Mark
BACKER Fredrik             1  1 :  6  3 BOCZKO Gabor
TORKILDSEN Sturla          8  9 :  13  7 IMRE Geza
BACKER Fredrik             2  11 :  17  4 HANCZVIKKEL Mark
PIASECKI Bartosz           8  19 :  23  6 IMRE Geza
TORKILDSEN Sturla          2  21 :  24  1 BOCZKO Gabor
BACKER Fredrik             6  27 :  33  9 IMRE Geza
TORKILDSEN Sturla          5  32 :  40  7 HANCZVIKKEL Mark
PIASECKI Bartosz           2  34 :  45  5 BOCZKO Gabor
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Tableau de 16                 FRANCE ALLEMAGNE:45 37

ROBEIRI Ulrich             5  5 :  3  3 MULTERER Niklas
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        2  7 :  6  3 SPAUTZ Falk
BOREL Yannick              7  14 :  11  5 REIN Stephan
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        0  14 :  15  4 MULTERER Niklas
ROBEIRI Ulrich             7  21 :  19  4 REIN Stephan
BOREL Yannick              0  21 :  21  2 SPAUTZ Falk
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        4  25 :  22  1 REIN Stephan
BOREL Yannick              12  37 :  30  8 MULTERER Niklas
ROBEIRI Ulrich             8  45 :  37  7 SPAUTZ Falk

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ITALIE POLOGNE:45 36

CONFALONIERI Diego         4  4 :  3  3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
BINO Gabriele              3  7 :  9  6 ADAMEK Michal
GAROZZO Enrico             4  11 :  15  6 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
BINO Gabriele              6  17 :  19  4 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
CONFALONIERI Diego         5  22 :  23  4 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
GAROZZO Enrico             6  28 :  26  3 ADAMEK Michal
BINO Gabriele              0  28 :  26  0 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
GAROZZO Enrico             4  32 :  27  1 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
CONFALONIERI Diego         13  45 :  36  9 ADAMEK Michal

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ESPAGNE CHINE:27 30

ROSELLO Pau                3  3 :  3  3 JIAO Yunlong
CASADO Elias               3  6 :  6  3 ZHANG Chengjie
MORATILLA Miguel           3  9 :  8  2 WANG Sen
CASADO Elias               0  9 :  9  1 JIAO Yunlong
ROSELLO Pau                3  12 :  11  2 CHEN Yadong
MORATILLA Miguel           3  15 :  15  4 ZHANG Chengjie
CASADO Elias               2  17 :  18  3 CHEN Yadong
MORATILLA Miguel           1  18 :  18  0 JIAO Yunlong
ROSELLO Pau                9  27 :  30  12 ZHANG Chengjie

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ESTONIE SUISSE:38 44

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         2  2 :  2  2 BORSKY Peer
ALLIKA Marno               8  10 :  8  6 HEINZER Max
PRIINITS Sten              1  11 :  12  4 STEFFEN Benjamin
ALLIKA Marno               2  13 :  15  3 BORSKY Peer
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         1  14 :  16  1 STEFFEN Benjamin
PRIINITS Sten              7  21 :  27  11 HEINZER Max
ALLIKA Marno               3  24 :  32  5 STEFFEN Benjamin
PRIINITS Sten              6  30 :  35  3 BORSKY Peer
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         8  38 :  44  9 HEINZER Max

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE RUSSIE:29 45

POKORNY Richard            4  4 :  5  5 AVDEEV Anton
AMBROZ Jakub               2  6 :  9  4 SUKHOV Pavel
BERAN Jiri                 2  8 :  15  6 ANOKHIN Vadim
AMBROZ Jakub               1  9 :  20  5 AVDEEV Anton
POKORNY Richard            7  16 :  25  5 ANOKHIN Vadim
CAPEK Martin               6  22 :  30  5 SUKHOV Pavel
AMBROZ Jakub               3  25 :  35  5 ANOKHIN Vadim
CAPEK Martin               2  27 :  40  5 AVDEEV Anton
POKORNY Richard            2  29 :  45  5 SUKHOV Pavel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ROUMANIE NORVEGE:21 20

POP Adrian                 5  5 :  3  3 TORKILDSEN Sturla
ARKOSI Bertalan            3  8 :  7  4 PIASECKI Bartosz
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian    2  10 :  11  4 BACKER Fredrik
ARKOSI Bertalan            3  13 :  16  5 TORKILDSEN Sturla
POP Adrian                 0  13 :  16  0 BACKER Fredrik
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian    0  13 :  16  0 PIASECKI Bartosz
ARKOSI Bertalan            1  14 :  17  1 BACKER Fredrik
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian    0  14 :  17  0 TORKILDSEN Sturla
POP Adrian                 7  21 :  20  3 PIASECKI Bartosz
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Tableau 9-16                  POLOGNE ALLEMAGNE:38 45

ADAMEK Michal              1  1 :  5  5 MULTERER Niklas
WRONA Kamil                0  1 :  10  5 SPAUTZ Falk
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn         6  7 :  15  5 REIN Stephan
WRONA Kamil                8  15 :  20  5 MULTERER Niklas
ADAMEK Michal              3  18 :  25  5 REIN Stephan
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn         6  24 :  30  5 SPAUTZ Falk
WRONA Kamil                5  29 :  35  5 REIN Stephan
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn         6  35 :  38  3 MULTERER Niklas
ADAMEK Michal              3  38 :  45  7 SPAUTZ Falk

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ESPAGNE ESTONIE:45 36

ROSELLO Pau                3  3 :  4  4 PRIINITS Sten
CASADO Elias               3  6 :  8  4 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
MORATILLA Miguel           4  10 :  9  1 ALLIKA Marno
CASADO Elias               4  14 :  12  3 PRIINITS Sten
ROSELLO Pau                0  14 :  12  0 ALLIKA Marno
MORATILLA Miguel           8  22 :  20  8 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
CASADO Elias               0  22 :  20  0 ALLIKA Marno
MORATILLA Miguel           3  25 :  22  2 PRIINITS Sten
ROSELLO Pau                20  45 :  36  14 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  U.S.A. COREE:37 45

THOMPSON Soren             0  0 :  0  0 KWEON Young Jun
YERGLER Jonathan           3  3 :  0  0 PARK Kyoungdoo
MOODY Jimmy                6  9 :  8  8 SONG Jae Ho
PRYOR Jason                10  19 :  19  11 KWEON Young Jun
THOMPSON Soren             4  23 :  25  6 SONG Jae Ho
MOODY Jimmy                1  24 :  25  0 PARK Kyoungdoo
PRYOR Jason                8  32 :  35  10 SONG Jae Ho
MOODY Jimmy                3  35 :  36  1 KWEON Young Jun
THOMPSON Soren             2  37 :  45  9 PARK Kyoungdoo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  HONGRIE UKRAINE:45 28

BOCZKO Gabor               3  3 :  0  0 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii
IMRE Geza                  6  9 :  5  5 NIKISHIN Bogdan
HANCZVIKKEL Mark           6  15 :  7  2 HEREY Anatoliy
IMRE Geza                  5  20 :  9  2 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii
BOCZKO Gabor               5  25 :  12  3 HEREY Anatoliy
HANCZVIKKEL Mark           5  30 :  15  3 NIKISHIN Bogdan
IMRE Geza                  5  35 :  21  6 HEREY Anatoliy
HANCZVIKKEL Mark           5  40 :  23  2 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen
SZENYI Peter               5  45 :  28  5 NIKISHIN Bogdan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  FRANCE ITALIE:39 45

ROBEIRI Ulrich             5  5 :  3  3 GAROZZO Enrico
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        2  7 :  7  4 CONFALONIERI Diego
BOREL Yannick              4  11 :  11  4 BINO Gabriele
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        0  11 :  13  2 GAROZZO Enrico
ROBEIRI Ulrich             5  16 :  22  9 BINO Gabriele
BOREL Yannick              8  24 :  24  2 CONFALONIERI Diego
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        5  29 :  29  5 BINO Gabriele
BOREL Yannick              3  32 :  36  7 GAROZZO Enrico
ROBEIRI Ulrich             7  39 :  45  9 CONFALONIERI Diego

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  CHINE SUISSE:45 39

ZHANG Chengjie             3  3 :  3  3 STAUB Florian
CHEN Yadong                4  7 :  10  7 HEINZER Max
JIAO Yunlong               3  10 :  13  3 STEFFEN Benjamin
CHEN Yadong                5  15 :  15  2 STAUB Florian
ZHANG Chengjie             3  18 :  16  1 STEFFEN Benjamin
JIAO Yunlong               12  30 :  25  9 HEINZER Max
CHEN Yadong                5  35 :  30  5 STEFFEN Benjamin
JIAO Yunlong               4  39 :  35  5 STAUB Florian
ZHANG Chengjie             6  45 :  39  4 HEINZER Max
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60. Heidenheimer Pokal  
  

à Heidenheim 17.02.2013  
Epee masculine par équipes  
Liste d'arbitrage emploi  

Qualifikation Elimination directe  
                                                                                                       

Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale Assis. Video               
                                                                                                       

BLUMOWSKI Ingolf GER B  0  0  0  1  2  1  0  0   0   1               
                                                                                                       

CAMPI Lisa USA B  0  0  0  1  1  1  2  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

CIVIERO Ambre SUI B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  1   0   0               
                                                                                                       

EL NAGGAR Bassel EGY B B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

FISCHER Maike GER C B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

HENKELMANN Matthias GER B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  1  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

LORENZO Javier ESP B B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

LU Jianming CHN B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

MÜNNIX Jens GER B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

NIESS Thomas GER B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  1   0   0               
                                                                                                       

PIATKO Andre FRA A  0  0  0  1  1  2  1  1   0   0               
                                                                                                       

ROMAN Zoltan SRB B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

SPEDER Patrick GER C B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   1               
                                                                                                       

WEIDENHAMMER Noël GER C B L  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  0   0   0               
                                                                                                       

*                                                                                                        


